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Celkový sumář pořízených záznamů

Sumář úlovků MO Dvůr Králové nad

Číslo revíru MP+P

US+CSDruh povolenek

číslo podrev  0

Jméno revíru

Jm. podrevíru

MP+PDruh vody

Všechny revíry

Všechny podrevíry

  2791.0kapr     5768.5

    21.0lín       11.8

[ks] [kg]druh

     128.9   189.0cejn

     0.0jelec        0.0

    18.0okoun        9.6

       0.0     0.0parma

     0.0        0.0

     2.0        2.1

     206.0    77.0

    33.0       83.1

    13.0       88.2

      30.3    28.0

   108.0       33.7

  1016.0      398.9

       0.0     0.0

    15.0        5.2

     2.0        7.2

       0.0     0.0

ostroretka

podoustev

štika

candát

sumec

úhoř

pstruh o.

pstruh d.

lipan

siven

bolen

maréna

     0.0        0.0

       2.1     1.0

     0.0        0.0

    30.0       29.0

       1.8     3.0

     1.0        0.6

hlavatka

amur

tolstolobik

karas

mník

........

    24.0        3.5ostatní

Celkem bylo uloveno: [ks]

  6810.50[kg]

  4372.00 docházek

stráž

     0.00

     0.00

konec souboru
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23.

21.

24.

25.

kód

       2.1

       0.6

       0.7

       0.0

       0.5

       0.0

       0.0

       1.1

       2.7

       2.5

       6.8

       1.1

       0.3

       0.4

       0.0

       0.4

[kg ks]/

       3.6

       0.0

       0.0

       2.1

       0.0

       1.0

       0.6

       0.6

       0.2

[kg/ks]      1.56


